Kanab High School Girls Baskethall Schedule

2022-2023
Date Day Game Fros | J.V. | Varsit | Leave | Seat
h y time | Time
November 16 Wednesday | Kanab @ Piute (HOF) NA NA 7:00 4:15 0
November 22 Tuesday Kanab @ Panguitch 4:00 | 5:30| 7:00 2:00 1
, November 29 | -#Hesa3@™  wayne @ Kanab 4:00? [5:30 | 7:00 | N/A 0
December 2 Friday Delta tournament (V, | TBA | NA TBA TBD
Frosh)
December 3 Saturday Delta tournament TBA | NA TBA TBD
(V, Frosh)
December 6 Tuesday Kanab JV/F @ Crimson | 4:00 |5:30 | NA 1:30 1
Cliffs JV/F
December 8 Thursday Canyon View @ Kanab | 4:00 |5:15 | 7:00 N/A 0
December 9 Friday Valley Tournament NA 6:30 TBD
{Monument Valley) | 2:00
December 10 Saturday | Valley Tournament NA | TBA | TBA TBD
TBA
December 16 Friday 2A preview vs. NA NA TBA TBD
North Summit
December 17 Saturday 2A Prevvs TBA | NA | TBA TBD
North Sevier
December 20 Tuesday El Capitan @ Kanab 4:00 |[5:15 [ N/A N/A 0
December 28 Wednesday Piute @ Kanab NA |[5:30| 7:00 N/A 0
January 6 Friday Kanab @ San Juan 3:00 |4:30 | 6:00 9:30 2.5
January 13 Friday Parowan @ Kanab 4:00 |5:30 | 7:00 N/A 0
January 18 Wednesday | Kanab @ South Sevier | 4:00 | 5:30 | 7:00 12:30 2.5
January 20 Friday Beaver @ Kanab 4:00 |5:30 | 7:00 N/A 0
January 25 Wednesday Enterprise @ Kanab | 4:00 |5:30 | 7:00 N/A 0
January 27 Friday San Juan @ Kanab 3:00 |4:30 | 6:00 N/A 0
February 1 Wed Kanab @ Parowan 4:00 |5:30 | 7:00 1:00 2
February 3 Friday South Sevier @ Kanab | 4:00 | 5:30 | 7:00 N/A 0
February 8 Wed Kanab @ Beaver 4:00 |5:30 | 7:00 1:00 2
February 10 Friday Kanab @ Enterprise 4:00 [5:30( 7:00 [ 12:45 | 2.25

Principal: Trevor Stewart

Head Coach: Klint Glover,
Assistant Coaches: Clayton Cutler, Linsey Glover, Mace Glazier




